
Inscrits per Alfabètic

230039 XXXIII TRIATLÓ  SANT FELIU DE GUÍXOLS 20/05/2023

Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

2503 ABEL SERRA SUCARRATS C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DK530S6SUB23M1

2812 ABRAHAM SANCHEZ LAFUENTE C.N. MATARO DK1HX6BV1M1

1953 ADRIA CANTIL DOMENECH CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA VX3YPC2JVM1

7006 ADRIÀ TORTAJADA FIGUEROA LLICENCIA DE DIA DW7GR81ABM1

3103 AINARA SUÑE VILA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HD9SXXTJVF2

1009 AITOR COTES OLAYA C.T. CENTURIO TARRACO DX53F51ABM1

4599 AITOR MORATA PERA C.N. MATARO DG8EZV9ABM1

2718 ALAN  RIZZUTI C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DY3A5GGABM1

1057 ALBA JUANES CASADO CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 HT15ZM2SUB23F2

1786 ALBERT BARTRA BARBERA OCTOWAVE DG144SVSUB23M1

2837 ALBERT ESTEVE ESTEVE C.N. SABADELL KX8BM91SUB23M1

1324 ALBERT GARCIA SERRA C.N. BADALONA DY686EGJNM1

5233 ALBERT SOLE SALCEDO C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DG3ETZGABM1

666 ALBERT TORRES CARLES PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DR1E73SV1M1

2591 ALBERTO MELGOSA GARCIA C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DN9EHX2ABM1

4919 ALBERTO SALVANS TORREDEMER C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DF6S2HGV2M1

1163 ALEIX FERNANDEZ CORTES TGCBINN DG2S0T9ABM1

1319 ALEIX GARCIA VILASECA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DW189DPJVM1

4813 ALEJANDRO DELGADO VALLEJO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD0GT52ABM1

1025 ALEJANDRO DIEZ KERSTENS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DX5AZKZJVM1

2344 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ LIMON CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD5RT4VABM1

7008 ALEX  PORRAS ROSADO LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZD46ABM1

5017 ALEXANDRE ROMEO COMAS FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DG3TFD7V1M1

451 ALFONS BLAS SANCHEZ C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DY3R3ABV1M1

7016 ALICE ASBURY LLICENCIA DE DIA DT025WGABF2

7004 ALISON STENSON LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MYKCABF2

886 ALVARO CLERICO RODES CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DR02N5AV2M1

457 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DK0DXS8V2M1

5026 ANNA ONIEVA LLOBERA FLOR DE DIABLILLOS DW0D4G8JNF2

2520 ANTONIO MARTOS GARCIA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY1N5ZDV2M1

3360 ARNAU BELTRA BISA C.N. TERRASSA DG3K079SUB23M1

5682 ARNAU MONTIEL MORENO FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DR0KDVTABM1

8008 BEGOÑA PALO ROSCO LLICENCIA DE DIA DY0X2G6V1F2

581 BERNAT BIRBE CAMPAS CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DT4KVWWJVM1

190 BERNAT TRISTANY NOGUÉS INDEPENDIENTE BC04949SUB23M1

4873 BIEL PLANAS VILAGRAN CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HT152CVJNM1

7014 BOUCHER FLAVIEN LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7M44VABM1

6269 BRU ROSET GALI C.N. SABADELL DK05MGPSUB23M1

6022 CARLA CIRUELOS DE LA FUENTE FLOR DE DIABLILLOS DY1C214JNF2

2158 CARLA MAESTRE MASDEMONT CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DR23D27JNF2

3160 CARLES  ROSA PERALTA C.N. BADALONA BC82821V2M1

2365 CARLES LOMBARTE PEREZ C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DZ34S1FV3M1

970 CARLES MATAS JOSE C.N. CATALUNYA DG52WA8V3M1

8011 CARLOS DIAZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DX26PZ3V1M1

4971 CARLOS GONZALEZ-TARRIO AGUILAR C.N. CATALUNYA DT27CM3ABM1

4621 CARLOS HITA MARTOS C.N. SABADELL CF00993SUB23M1

43 CARMEN MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CA38478V1F2
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1922 CESC PARRAMONA TORRES PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY661S9JVM1

3102 CHRISTIAN DE GRACIA RAMOS TRANSTRIATLON DW649HGSUB23M1

7007 CRISTIAN MARTIN LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MG48ABM1

5789 CRISTINA  BRU CLOTET C.E. KATOA BARCELONA CA31737ABF2

623 DANI FERNÁNDEZ LEDESMA C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLO HT42MRYV1M1

8006 DANIEL MARTIN LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ08DHRV1M1

1773 DANIEL MARTINEZ VALENTIN C.E.T. DISTANCE DT9893WABM1

2791 DANIEL RATERA RAMOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY16S9NABM1

6247 DAVID OLIVERAS LÓPEZ CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DY2E1NZJNM1

2287 DIDAC PANIAGUA FERRER C.N. SABADELL CA80203JNM1

361 DIEGO JARA URIBE C.A. XALOC DZ3ERM3ABM1

8003 EDUARD TARRÉ FREIXAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG9CVCXV2M1

2133 ELOI IBÁÑEZ MARTIN C.T. CENTURIO TARRACO DR1B3VRABM1

6143 EMMA CARRERAS BOLADERAS CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 DM2ZBXZV2F2

1060 ENRIC RIVERA PEREGRINA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA HD3ZG6BABM1

5904 ENZO MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DM12492ABM1

1615 ERIC IZQUIERDO SAIS G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG DK2KMAZJVM1

8001 ESTHER  JAEN FLORES LLICENCIA DE DIA HM2B5MHABF2

1321 EUDALD RIU CASALS CLUB NATACIO MANRESA HD3E8MKJNM1

5289 F. XAVIER AVELLANA REVUELTA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES CF97032V2M1

1950 FABIO  PAOLILLO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DR0ZFWXV1M1

2896 FERRAN BALCELLS PICART P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DT6YRH5ABM1

8020 FERRAN CALERO GONZÁLEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DY7DFEEABM1

2928 FRANC LIRIA BERRUEZO INDEPENDIENTE DR939TBV1M1

2302 FRANCESC ORTEGA GRANADO TGCBINN DY3P7F5V2M1

250 FRANCESC RUBIO BARCELO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ12YX7V2M1

3111 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ SORIANO INDEPENDIENTE DY2SW97V2M1

4477 FRANCISCO JAVIER GOMIS SANDÚA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT HD3M09XV1M1

8019 GABRIEL MENESES LLICENCIA DE DIA DY63GRAV1M1

8010 GENÍS FERNÁNDEZ CRESPÍ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT267B5V2M1

1091 GENIS SANDOVAL AMAT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK2HV7BJVM1

493 GERARD CASTEL SALAMANCA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY180M8JVM1

4703 GERARD JOSEP ALCALDE GASCON INDEPENDIENTE CG87440ABM1

2753 GIL DANES JAURES CLUB NATACIO OLOT CB72218ABM1

5741 GUILLERMO CORTIJO ROMEU C.N. MATARO DT0SWRWABM1

1015 GUILLERMO PALUZIE AVILA C.E. VILA OLIMPICA HZ35ZKRV3M1

2822 HÉCTOR VALIENTE C.T. CENTURIO TARRACO HE8D9BYV1M1

2911 HELENA PUJOL GONZÁLEZ P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX HE8YZA7SUB23F2

1218 HERIBERT CUBELLS I CUBELLS C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DY9WA6TABM1

8023 IÑIGO GURREA MENDEZ DE VIGO LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ39G1KV2M1

2605 ISIDRO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DZ760CMABM1

191 IVAN  RICART ROTLLAN CLUB NATACIO OLOT HM2275FV1M1

4759 IVAN DOMENECH JUAN INDEPENDIENTE DK140D2V1M1

1942 IVANA JUAN PLA C.N. BADALONA CH33735JNF2

2518 JACOB SANCHEZ PAREJA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DM40TPXABM1

4686 JAN MONTIEL MORENO FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DK9FNFVJNM1

5564 JANA ABADAL GINESTA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DX28G68JNF2

6285 JAVIER DIZ CAMPOS CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DW49476V1M1

2981 JESUS DEL RIO GABAS TRIATLO LHOSPITALET DG5K419V3M1

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA TGCBINN DT9M887V1M1

2420 JOAN CARO PRADOS C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLO DG9YKDPV2M1

353 JOAN CUCURELL RAVETLLAT C.E.T. DISTANCE DN0CW89ABM1

3767 JOAN FREGINALS FERRER C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DT2GYPBV3M1

2545 JOAN INIESTA LLAURADÓ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY7WKTKABM1

4526 JOEL ALCARAZ PEREZ TRANSTRIATLON DT2K9EZJNM1

4622 JORDI BADIA SOLER CLUB NATACIO MANRESA HT9SD8TV2M1

7002 JORDI CASTEL NEGRILLO LLICENCIA DE DIA DT2M9D9V1M1
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4502 JORDI CUTRINA ILLAMOLA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO HD0XTDPV2M1

146 JORDI DELGADO SANGLAS C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DW100VKABM1

3336 JORDI GARCIA BERMUDEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG43YDCABM1

4667 JORDI HERNANDEZ MARTI INDEPENDIENTE DT02C9SV1M1

7015 JORDI MARQUETA CAYUEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DT494RRV1M1

4712 JORDI SERRA LOPEZ CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DT0BEAKV2M1

1195 JORDI VIDAL MONCUNILL CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DY1BYRNV1M1

1951 JORGE LLORENTE QUIROGA TGCBINN HD177E9V1M1

8013 JOSÉ CARLOS MARCHAL ROMERA LLICENCIA DE DIA HD9S50YV1M1

8017 JOSE LAGUNA LLICENCIA DE DIA DX8Y9WWV1M1

1087 JOSE LUIS BELVIS ROMERO CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DK69EVXV2M1

789 JOSE ROQUE RIOS CUADROS C.A. IGUALADA HD7HEA8V3M1

984 JOSEP COLOME SOMOZA C.N. SABADELL CE32765V4M1

4561 JOSEP ORIOL  PENNA SERRES INDEPENDIENTE DK9DASXABM1

2941 JUAN ANTONIO MADUEÑO CALDERON CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DY6ZFT1V2M1

3100 JUAN DE GISPERT INDEPENDIENTE DK100GHV1M1

3042 JUDIT BORRALLERAS COLOMER C.N. VIC-ETB CC85751JNF2

492 JULI PEINADO CLAPÉS TEAM TRIRELAY DN37WA9V1M1

2464 KAY ECKELT FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DY9GB59V1M1

5540 LAIA TARRIDA GARCIA C.N. VILAFRANCA DK45EAVSUB23F2

171 LAURA ESTORCH VIGAS C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DM4WKDTABF2

1858 LUCAS REQUENA AMADOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 KX8BK7AJVM1

617 LUCIA CABALLERO TRUJILLO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY3Z164JVF2

8026 LUIS SANCHEZ ALBERTI XTREMCALVIÀ DY1R9RDSUB23M1

1093 MAITE ESVERTIT TORRENTS C.E.E. SANT GERVASI DN3T0H3JNF2

2564 MANEL MERINO PEREZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK3PTAWABM1

1062 MANUEL MENDEZ CANO C.E. KATOA BARCELONA KX8BRF3V1M1

8007 MAR ECHEGARAY HUMET LLICENCIA DE DIA HE81T3YV2F2

2080 MARC ARAGONES I MAS C.N. MATARO DY7DHN8ABM1

3130 MARC CANET C.E.T. DISTANCE DY2MMDKABM1

8024 MARC CANO CANAL LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7X9V2V1M1

876 MARC COMELLAS GONZALEZ CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DG50KRGV1M1

2546 MARC DOMINGO DOMINGO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DG47X0MABM1

7013 MARC GRACIA ESTRADA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02RAGABM1

3311 MARC MALLARACH GUINART CLUB NATACIO OLOT DK6128HABM1

1986 MARC PENA SALAS C.N. TERRASSA DK1NRASJNM1

1907 MARI SANFELIU IBAÑEZ CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN DG2F9ASV1F2

46 MARIA NAVIO FLORES C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT DK6SBRPV1F2

1900 MARTA  CERDÀ LAFONT C.N. CATALUNYA DT6D60EABF2

7011 MARY SKELCHER LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NV6HV2F2

979 MASSIMO PAOLILLO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DY2YV5BJVM1

7010 MICHAEL STOLLERY LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5985NV4M1

3025 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ RIBERA CLUB PROAM DY64T8SV2M1

3463 MIGUEL CASTILLO QUESADA C.N. VIC-ETB DF4SAA2V2M1

5537 MIQUEL BUSQUETS BADOSA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DY1X7WNV1M1

7012 MIQUEL PERELLO GARCIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DY9ZAH7ABM1

4803 MIRIAM RODRÍGUEZ VILLANUEVA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO HD3E222ABF2

7003 NELSON GUMBAU PIO LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5EWYNV1M1

8005 NICOLA STRAFFORD LLICENCIA DE DIA VX3PR1NABF2

372 NICOLAS SAENZ BRIASCO TRANSTRIATLON HM2571CV2M1

2888 NIL GUBERN FERNANDEZ C.N. BADALONA DW6Y0RCSUB23M1

3443 NIL TORRENTA ROURA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD7GNPYABM1

6036 OLGA  FERNANDEZ ORTEGA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DK9W35DV1F2

7005 OLIVIA HUNT LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NY28ABF2

588 ORIOL CRUZ QUINTANA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA VX8WVZCJVM1

1620 ORIOL ESCATLLAR CABARROCAS G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG DG9PC7DJVM1

4690 ORIOL GILI RICO C.N. MATARO DG86V2PV1M1
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624 ORIOL MAYNERIS PERXACHS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HR60ZNHV1M1

3881 OSCAR CIRUELOS CRUZ GAVA TRIATLO DT947HHV2M1

3419 OSCAR MARTINEZ CASTRO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW5KWKXABM1

4692 OSCAR SALCEDO YEPES INDEPENDIENTE KN9SCDPABM1

4869 PABLO MUÑOZ RETAMAL TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPORTIU HM9EYNBV2M1

5409 PEP TATCHE LLONCH AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO DK5PPF1V2M1

1629 POL BARCELO FULLADOSA G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG DZ9XAYPJVM1

2763 POL RUIZ FONT CLUB NATACIO OLOT KX8TP5NABM1

1387 RAFAEL GUERRERO BRAVO C.A. XALOC DG5PYFHV2M1

8021 RAÜL GUILLAMÓN VALERI LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1CVC1ABM1

618 RAUL LORENZO MASEDA SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DT9N2HXABM1

5421 RAUL MARTIN NUÑEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DG4HMP5ABM1

2003 RAÚL MUÑOZ SÁNCHEZ CLUB PROAM HT46YZEABM1

559 RICARDO MONASTERIO VIVES FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DT4W48BV3M1

8004 RICHARD STRAFFORD LLICENCIA DE DIA HD3C6VDV1M1

4894 ROC  BELLOSTAS CARRERAS C.E. KATOA BARCELONA HD1ZDTHSUB23M1

2769 RODOLPHE BAYLON FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA HY1VNRTV1M1

4578 ROGER AVILES PAMIES SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY1HAH4V1M1

7018 ROGER CAÑIGUERAL MARCO LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NRW7ABM1

2698 ROGER PUIG ANTUNEZ C.N. BADALONA DZ8T254V1M1

8025 ROMEO PUCH LLUSÁ STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI HG211SSJVM1

1836 RUBÉN RUIZ OSMA C.N. BADALONA DM291X2SUB23M1

8012 RUBÈN SEGURA CASTELL LLICENCIA DE DIA HD3SY25ABM1

4639 SANTIAGO ABAD DE AGUEDA C.N. MATARO HD7XKV4V1M1

8022 SANTIAGO TOMÁS REDONDO LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1TZ3RABM1

7017 SERGI  FERNANDEZ MARTIN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02PECABM1

5629 SERGI LA ROSA CRUZ C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DM2VW5PV1M1

332 SERGI MARTINEZ MERODIO FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DZ6NP6HV1M1

686 SERGI MIRO PUIGVENTOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW3RSYHV2M1

3353 SERGI SANCHEZ GRAU PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY7P57NV2M1

8009 SERGIO BERTRAN GARCÍA LLICENCIA DE DIA DY944A1V1M1

2590 SERGIO FELIZ LUCAS C.N. MATARO DX53VBEV2M1

8016 SERGIO LUMBRERAS LANDAZABAL LLICENCIA DE DIA DM5170KV1M1

4016 SILVIA GARCIA XIFRE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES HE8STZMV2F2

7001 SINTO PALLÉ PEDESCOLL LLICENCIA DE DIA DG77GKHV1M1

1386 SIRA MARTIN CILLEROS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG4V0P7JVF2

1958 TEO BLANCHAR NIETO FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DY1TNFRJNM1

4968 TEO MARIN HERRANDO G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG DZ7APNFJVM1

8002 TERE MADRONA PASTRANA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT61BRZV2F2

8018 TIMOTHY HONE LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ1R1W2ABM1

8014 TOMAS CORREDOR PEREZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT9P4XFV2M1

1849 TONA RIBAS DUCH C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DG70E5FV3F2

4794 TONI FONT MARTÍ C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DW8Z1RZV1M1

514 UNAI MIRAPEIX CAPARRÓS CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DG23Z4MJVM1

4418 VALENTÍN ALEJANDRO TUDANCA BENEDETTI C.N. TERRASSA DK09N7YABM1

2321 VICTOR AGUILERA REVUELTA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DK1RWDKABM1

7009 WILLEM VAN BREUKELEN LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01R8CV2M1

8015 XAVIER GARCIA TORRAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ8B1GFV2M1

1281 YAGO URIBE MARTINEZ TRANSTRIATLON DY29465ABM1

3164 ZAHID LI RAMOS SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY3KE49JVM1

2467 ZOE RIBOT SANCHEZ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA KN9ENFTJVF2
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Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB CODI XIPG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G01-17F

3103 AINARA SUÑE VILA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HD9SXXTG01-17F2 JVF

617 LUCIA CABALLERO TRUJILLO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY3Z164G01-17F2 JVF

1386 SIRA MARTIN CILLEROS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG4V0P7G01-17F2 JVF

2467 ZOE RIBOT SANCHEZ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA KN9ENFTG01-17F2 JVF

4TOTAL:

G01-17M

1953 ADRIA CANTIL DOMENECH CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA VX3YPC2G01-17M1 JVM

1319 ALEIX GARCIA VILASECA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DW189DPG01-17M1 JVM

1025 ALEJANDRO DIEZ KERSTENS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DX5AZKZG01-17M1 JVM

581 BERNAT BIRBE CAMPAS CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DT4KVWWG01-17M1 JVM

1922 CESC PARRAMONA TORRES PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY661S9G01-17M1 JVM

1615 ERIC IZQUIERDO SAIS G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG DK2KMAZG01-17M1 JVM

1091 GENIS SANDOVAL AMAT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK2HV7BG01-17M1 JVM

493 GERARD CASTEL SALAMANCA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY180M8G01-17M1 JVM

1858 LUCAS REQUENA AMADOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 KX8BK7AG01-17M1 JVM

979 MASSIMO PAOLILLO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DY2YV5BG01-17M1 JVM

588 ORIOL CRUZ QUINTANA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA VX8WVZCG01-17M1 JVM

1620 ORIOL ESCATLLAR CABARROCAS G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG DG9PC7DG01-17M1 JVM

1629 POL BARCELO FULLADOSA G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG DZ9XAYPG01-17M1 JVM

8025 ROMEO PUCH LLUSÁ STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI HG211SSG01-17M1 JVM

4968 TEO MARIN HERRANDO G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG DZ7APNFG01-17M1 JVM

514 UNAI MIRAPEIX CAPARRÓS CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA DG23Z4MG01-17M1 JVM

3164 ZAHID LI RAMOS SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY3KE49G01-17M1 JVM

17TOTAL:

G18-19F

5026 ANNA ONIEVA LLOBERA FLOR DE DIABLILLOS DW0D4G8G18-19F2 JNF

6022 CARLA CIRUELOS DE LA FUENTE FLOR DE DIABLILLOS DY1C214G18-19F2 JNF

2158 CARLA MAESTRE MASDEMONT CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DR23D27G18-19F2 JNF

1942 IVANA JUAN PLA C.N. BADALONA CH33735G18-19F2 JNF

5564 JANA ABADAL GINESTA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DX28G68G18-19F2 JNF

3042 JUDIT BORRALLERAS COLOMER C.N. VIC-ETB CC85751G18-19F2 JNF

1093 MAITE ESVERTIT TORRENTS C.E.E. SANT GERVASI DN3T0H3G18-19F2 JNF

7TOTAL:

G18-19M

1324 ALBERT GARCIA SERRA C.N. BADALONA DY686EGG18-19M1 JNM

4873 BIEL PLANAS VILAGRAN CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HT152CVG18-19M1 JNM

6247 DAVID OLIVERAS LÓPEZ CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DY2E1NZG18-19M1 JNM

2287 DIDAC PANIAGUA FERRER C.N. SABADELL CA80203G18-19M1 JNM

1321 EUDALD RIU CASALS CLUB NATACIO MANRESA HD3E8MKG18-19M1 JNM

4686 JAN MONTIEL MORENO FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DK9FNFVG18-19M1 JNM

4526 JOEL ALCARAZ PEREZ TRANSTRIATLON DT2K9EZG18-19M1 JNM

1986 MARC PENA SALAS C.N. TERRASSA DK1NRASG18-19M1 JNM

1958 TEO BLANCHAR NIETO FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DY1TNFRG18-19M1 JNM

9TOTAL:
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DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB CODI XIPG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G20-24F

1057 ALBA JUANES CASADO CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 HT15ZM2G20-24F2 SUB23F

2911 HELENA PUJOL GONZÁLEZ P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX HE8YZA7G20-24F2 SUB23F

5540 LAIA TARRIDA GARCIA C.N. VILAFRANCA DK45EAVG20-24F2 SUB23F

3TOTAL:

G20-24M

2503 ABEL SERRA SUCARRATS C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DK530S6G20-24M1 SUB23M

1786 ALBERT BARTRA BARBERA OCTOWAVE DG144SVG20-24M1 SUB23M

2837 ALBERT ESTEVE ESTEVE C.N. SABADELL KX8BM91G20-24M1 SUB23M

3360 ARNAU BELTRA BISA C.N. TERRASSA DG3K079G20-24M1 SUB23M

190 BERNAT TRISTANY NOGUÉS INDEPENDIENTE BC04949G20-24M1 SUB23M

6269 BRU ROSET GALI C.N. SABADELL DK05MGPG20-24M1 SUB23M

4621 CARLOS HITA MARTOS C.N. SABADELL CF00993G20-24M1 SUB23M

3102 CHRISTIAN DE GRACIA RAMOS TRANSTRIATLON DW649HGG20-24M1 SUB23M

5904 ENZO MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DM12492G20-24M1 ABM

8026 LUIS SANCHEZ ALBERTI XTREMCALVIÀ DY1R9RDG20-24M1 SUB23M

2888 NIL GUBERN FERNANDEZ C.N. BADALONA DW6Y0RCG20-24M1 SUB23M

4894 ROC  BELLOSTAS CARRERAS C.E. KATOA BARCELONA HD1ZDTHG20-24M1 SUB23M

1836 RUBÉN RUIZ OSMA C.N. BADALONA DM291X2G20-24M1 SUB23M

1281 YAGO URIBE MARTINEZ TRANSTRIATLON DY29465G20-24M1 ABM

14TOTAL:

G25-29F

5789 CRISTINA  BRU CLOTET C.E. KATOA BARCELONA CA31737G25-29F2 ABF

1TOTAL:

G25-29M
5233 ALBERT SOLE SALCEDO C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DG3ETZGG25-29M1 ABM

2344 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ LIMON CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD5RT4VG25-29M1 ABM

7008 ALEX  PORRAS ROSADO LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZD46G25-29M1 ABM

5682 ARNAU MONTIEL MORENO FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DR0KDVTG25-29M1 ABM

4971 CARLOS GONZALEZ-TARRIO AGUILA C.N. CATALUNYA DT27CM3G25-29M1 ABM

1773 DANIEL MARTINEZ VALENTIN C.E.T. DISTANCE DT9893WG25-29M1 ABM

2791 DANIEL RATERA RAMOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY16S9NG25-29M1 ABM

1060 ENRIC RIVERA PEREGRINA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA HD3ZG6BG25-29M1 ABM

8020 FERRAN CALERO GONZÁLEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DY7DFEEG25-29M1 ABM

4703 GERARD JOSEP ALCALDE GASCON INDEPENDIENTE CG87440G25-29M1 ABM

2753 GIL DANES JAURES CLUB NATACIO OLOT CB72218G25-29M1 ABM

5741 GUILLERMO CORTIJO ROMEU C.N. MATARO DT0SWRWG25-29M1 ABM

2518 JACOB SANCHEZ PAREJA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DM40TPXG25-29M1 ABM

3336 JORDI GARCIA BERMUDEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG43YDCG25-29M1 ABM

4561 JOSEP ORIOL  PENNA SERRES INDEPENDIENTE DK9DASXG25-29M1 ABM

3311 MARC MALLARACH GUINART CLUB NATACIO OLOT DK6128HG25-29M1 ABM

7012 MIQUEL PERELLO GARCIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DY9ZAH7G25-29M1 ABM

3443 NIL TORRENTA ROURA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD7GNPYG25-29M1 ABM

3419 OSCAR MARTINEZ CASTRO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW5KWKXG25-29M1 ABM

7018 ROGER CAÑIGUERAL MARCO LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NRW7G25-29M1 ABM

4418 VALENTÍN ALEJANDRO TUDANCA B C.N. TERRASSA DK09N7YG25-29M1 ABM

2321 VICTOR AGUILERA REVUELTA C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DK1RWDKG25-29M1 ABM

22TOTAL:

G30-34F

7004 ALISON STENSON LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MYKCG30-34F2 ABF

171 LAURA ESTORCH VIGAS C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DM4WKDTG30-34F2 ABF

7005 OLIVIA HUNT LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NY28G30-34F2 ABF

3TOTAL:
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G30-34M

7006 ADRIÀ TORTAJADA FIGUEROA LLICENCIA DE DIA DW7GR81G30-34M1 ABM

1009 AITOR COTES OLAYA C.T. CENTURIO TARRACO DX53F51G30-34M1 ABM

4599 AITOR MORATA PERA C.N. MATARO DG8EZV9G30-34M1 ABM

1163 ALEIX FERNANDEZ CORTES TGCBINN DG2S0T9G30-34M1 ABM

4813 ALEJANDRO DELGADO VALLEJO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HD0GT52G30-34M1 ABM

7007 CRISTIAN MARTIN LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MG48G30-34M1 ABM

361 DIEGO JARA URIBE C.A. XALOC DZ3ERM3G30-34M1 ABM

2133 ELOI IBÁÑEZ MARTIN C.T. CENTURIO TARRACO DR1B3VRG30-34M1 ABM

2896 FERRAN BALCELLS PICART P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DT6YRH5G30-34M1 ABM

1218 HERIBERT CUBELLS I CUBELLS C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DY9WA6TG30-34M1 ABM

2605 ISIDRO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DZ760CMG30-34M1 ABM

2545 JOAN INIESTA LLAURADÓ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY7WKTKG30-34M1 ABM

2080 MARC ARAGONES I MAS C.N. MATARO DY7DHN8G30-34M1 ABM

2546 MARC DOMINGO DOMINGO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DG47X0MG30-34M1 ABM

4692 OSCAR SALCEDO YEPES INDEPENDIENTE KN9SCDPG30-34M1 ABM

2763 POL RUIZ FONT CLUB NATACIO OLOT KX8TP5NG30-34M1 ABM

5421 RAUL MARTIN NUÑEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DG4HMP5G30-34M1 ABM

2003 RAÚL MUÑOZ SÁNCHEZ CLUB PROAM HT46YZEG30-34M1 ABM

8022 SANTIAGO TOMÁS REDONDO LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1TZ3RG30-34M1 ABM

19TOTAL:

G35-39F

7016 ALICE ASBURY LLICENCIA DE DIA DT025WGG35-39F2 ABF

8001 ESTHER  JAEN FLORES LLICENCIA DE DIA HM2B5MHG35-39F2 ABF

1900 MARTA  CERDÀ LAFONT C.N. CATALUNYA DT6D60EG35-39F2 ABF

4803 MIRIAM RODRÍGUEZ VILLANUEVA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO HD3E222G35-39F2 ABF

8005 NICOLA STRAFFORD LLICENCIA DE DIA VX3PR1NG35-39F2 ABF

5TOTAL:

G35-39M

2718 ALAN  RIZZUTI C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DY3A5GGG35-39M1 ABM

2591 ALBERTO MELGOSA GARCIA C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DN9EHX2G35-39M1 ABM

7014 BOUCHER FLAVIEN LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7M44VG35-39M1 ABM

353 JOAN CUCURELL RAVETLLAT C.E.T. DISTANCE DN0CW89G35-39M1 ABM

146 JORDI DELGADO SANGLAS C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DW100VKG35-39M1 ABM

2564 MANEL MERINO PEREZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK3PTAWG35-39M1 ABM

3130 MARC CANET C.E.T. DISTANCE DY2MMDKG35-39M1 ABM

7013 MARC GRACIA ESTRADA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02RAGG35-39M1 ABM

8021 RAÜL GUILLAMÓN VALERI LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1CVC1G35-39M1 ABM

618 RAUL LORENZO MASEDA SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DT9N2HXG35-39M1 ABM

8012 RUBÈN SEGURA CASTELL LLICENCIA DE DIA HD3SY25G35-39M1 ABM

7017 SERGI  FERNANDEZ MARTIN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02PECG35-39M1 ABM

8018 TIMOTHY HONE LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ1R1W2G35-39M1 ABM

13TOTAL:

G40-44F

43 CARMEN MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOM PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CA38478G40-44F2 V1F

1907 MARI SANFELIU IBAÑEZ CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN DG2F9ASG40-44F2 V1F

2TOTAL:
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G40-44M

2812 ABRAHAM SANCHEZ LAFUENTE C.N. MATARO DK1HX6BG40-44M1 V1M

451 ALFONS BLAS SANCHEZ C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DY3R3ABG40-44M1 V1M

2928 FRANC LIRIA BERRUEZO INDEPENDIENTE DR939TBG40-44M1 V1M

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA TGCBINN DT9M887G40-44M1 V1M

4667 JORDI HERNANDEZ MARTI INDEPENDIENTE DT02C9SG40-44M1 V1M

1951 JORGE LLORENTE QUIROGA TGCBINN HD177E9G40-44M1 V1M

8017 JOSE LAGUNA LLICENCIA DE DIA DX8Y9WWG40-44M1 V1M

3100 JUAN DE GISPERT INDEPENDIENTE DK100GHG40-44M1 V1M

492 JULI PEINADO CLAPÉS TEAM TRIRELAY DN37WA9G40-44M1 V1M

2464 KAY ECKELT FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DY9GB59G40-44M1 V1M

1062 MANUEL MENDEZ CANO C.E. KATOA BARCELONA KX8BRF3G40-44M1 V1M

8024 MARC CANO CANAL LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7X9V2G40-44M1 V1M

876 MARC COMELLAS GONZALEZ CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DG50KRGG40-44M1 V1M

7003 NELSON GUMBAU PIO LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5EWYNG40-44M1 V1M

4690 ORIOL GILI RICO C.N. MATARO DG86V2PG40-44M1 V1M

624 ORIOL MAYNERIS PERXACHS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HR60ZNHG40-44M1 V1M

8004 RICHARD STRAFFORD LLICENCIA DE DIA HD3C6VDG40-44M1 V1M

2769 RODOLPHE BAYLON FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA HY1VNRTG40-44M1 V1M

332 SERGI MARTINEZ MERODIO FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DZ6NP6HG40-44M1 V1M

8009 SERGIO BERTRAN GARCÍA LLICENCIA DE DIA DY944A1G40-44M1 V1M

7001 SINTO PALLÉ PEDESCOLL LLICENCIA DE DIA DG77GKHG40-44M1 V1M

21TOTAL:

G45-49F
8008 BEGOÑA PALO ROSCO LLICENCIA DE DIA DY0X2G6G45-49F2 V1F

46 MARIA NAVIO FLORES C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT DK6SBRPG45-49F2 V1F

6036 OLGA  FERNANDEZ ORTEGA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DK9W35DG45-49F2 V1F

3TOTAL:

G45-49M

666 ALBERT TORRES CARLES PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DR1E73SG45-49M1 V1M

5017 ALEXANDRE ROMEO COMAS FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DG3TFD7G45-49M1 V1M

8011 CARLOS DIAZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DX26PZ3G45-49M1 V1M

623 DANI FERNÁNDEZ LEDESMA C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLO HT42MRYG45-49M1 V1M

8006 DANIEL MARTIN LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ08DHRG45-49M1 V1M

1950 FABIO  PAOLILLO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DR0ZFWXG45-49M1 V1M

4477 FRANCISCO JAVIER GOMIS SANDÚA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT HD3M09XG45-49M1 V1M

8019 GABRIEL MENESES LLICENCIA DE DIA DY63GRAG45-49M1 V1M

2822 HÉCTOR VALIENTE C.T. CENTURIO TARRACO HE8D9BYG45-49M1 V1M

191 IVAN  RICART ROTLLAN CLUB NATACIO OLOT HM2275FG45-49M1 V1M

4759 IVAN DOMENECH JUAN INDEPENDIENTE DK140D2G45-49M1 V1M

6285 JAVIER DIZ CAMPOS CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DW49476G45-49M1 V1M

7002 JORDI CASTEL NEGRILLO LLICENCIA DE DIA DT2M9D9G45-49M1 V1M

7015 JORDI MARQUETA CAYUEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DT494RRG45-49M1 V1M

1195 JORDI VIDAL MONCUNILL CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DY1BYRNG45-49M1 V1M

8013 JOSÉ CARLOS MARCHAL ROMERA LLICENCIA DE DIA HD9S50YG45-49M1 V1M

5537 MIQUEL BUSQUETS BADOSA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DY1X7WNG45-49M1 V1M

4578 ROGER AVILES PAMIES SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY1HAH4G45-49M1 V1M

2698 ROGER PUIG ANTUNEZ C.N. BADALONA DZ8T254G45-49M1 V1M

4639 SANTIAGO ABAD DE AGUEDA C.N. MATARO HD7XKV4G45-49M1 V1M

5629 SERGI LA ROSA CRUZ C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DM2VW5PG45-49M1 V1M

8016 SERGIO LUMBRERAS LANDAZABAL LLICENCIA DE DIA DM5170KG45-49M1 V1M

4794 TONI FONT MARTÍ C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO DW8Z1RZG45-49M1 V1M

23TOTAL:

G50-54F

6143 EMMA CARRERAS BOLADERAS CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 DM2ZBXZG50-54F2 V2F

8007 MAR ECHEGARAY HUMET LLICENCIA DE DIA HE81T3YG50-54F2 V2F

4016 SILVIA GARCIA XIFRE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES HE8STZMG50-54F2 V2F

3TOTAL:
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G50-54M

4919 ALBERTO SALVANS TORREDEMER C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DF6S2HGG50-54M1 V2M

3160 CARLES  ROSA PERALTA C.N. BADALONA BC82821G50-54M1 V2M

8003 EDUARD TARRÉ FREIXAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG9CVCXG50-54M1 V2M

2302 FRANCESC ORTEGA GRANADO TGCBINN DY3P7F5G50-54M1 V2M

250 FRANCESC RUBIO BARCELO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ12YX7G50-54M1 V2M

8010 GENÍS FERNÁNDEZ CRESPÍ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT267B5G50-54M1 V2M

8023 IÑIGO GURREA MENDEZ DE VIGO LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ39G1KG50-54M1 V2M

2420 JOAN CARO PRADOS C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLO DG9YKDPG50-54M1 V2M

4622 JORDI BADIA SOLER CLUB NATACIO MANRESA HT9SD8TG50-54M1 V2M

4502 JORDI CUTRINA ILLAMOLA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO HD0XTDPG50-54M1 V2M

4712 JORDI SERRA LOPEZ CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DT0BEAKG50-54M1 V2M

1087 JOSE LUIS BELVIS ROMERO CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DK69EVXG50-54M1 V2M

372 NICOLAS SAENZ BRIASCO TRANSTRIATLON HM2571CG50-54M1 V2M

3881 OSCAR CIRUELOS CRUZ GAVA TRIATLO DT947HHG50-54M1 V2M

5409 PEP TATCHE LLONCH AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO DK5PPF1G50-54M1 V2M

1387 RAFAEL GUERRERO BRAVO C.A. XALOC DG5PYFHG50-54M1 V2M

686 SERGI MIRO PUIGVENTOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW3RSYHG50-54M1 V2M

2590 SERGIO FELIZ LUCAS C.N. MATARO DX53VBEG50-54M1 V2M

18TOTAL:

G55-59F

7011 MARY SKELCHER LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NV6HG55-59F2 V2F

8002 TERE MADRONA PASTRANA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT61BRZG55-59F2 V2F

2TOTAL:

G55-59M

886 ALVARO CLERICO RODES CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DR02N5AG55-59M1 V2M

457 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DK0DXS8G55-59M1 V2M

2520 ANTONIO MARTOS GARCIA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DY1N5ZDG55-59M1 V2M

5289 F. XAVIER AVELLANA REVUELTA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES CF97032G55-59M1 V2M

3111 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ SO INDEPENDIENTE DY2SW97G55-59M1 V2M

2941 JUAN ANTONIO MADUEÑO CALDER CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DY6ZFT1G55-59M1 V2M

3025 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ RIBERA CLUB PROAM DY64T8SG55-59M1 V2M

3463 MIGUEL CASTILLO QUESADA C.N. VIC-ETB DF4SAA2G55-59M1 V2M

4869 PABLO MUÑOZ RETAMAL TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPORTIU HM9EYNBG55-59M1 V2M

3353 SERGI SANCHEZ GRAU PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY7P57NG55-59M1 V2M

8014 TOMAS CORREDOR PEREZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT9P4XFG55-59M1 V2M

7009 WILLEM VAN BREUKELEN LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01R8CG55-59M1 V2M

8015 XAVIER GARCIA TORRAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ8B1GFG55-59M1 V2M

13TOTAL:

G60-64F

1849 TONA RIBAS DUCH C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DG70E5FG60-64F2 V3F

1TOTAL:

G60-64M

2365 CARLES LOMBARTE PEREZ C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DZ34S1FG60-64M1 V3M

2981 JESUS DEL RIO GABAS TRIATLO LHOSPITALET DG5K419G60-64M1 V3M

3767 JOAN FREGINALS FERRER C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DT2GYPBG60-64M1 V3M

789 JOSE ROQUE RIOS CUADROS C.A. IGUALADA HD7HEA8G60-64M1 V3M

559 RICARDO MONASTERIO VIVES FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DT4W48BG60-64M1 V3M

5TOTAL:

G65-69M

970 CARLES MATAS JOSE C.N. CATALUNYA DG52WA8G65-69M1 V3M

1015 GUILLERMO PALUZIE AVILA C.E. VILA OLIMPICA HZ35ZKRG65-69M1 V3M

2TOTAL:
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G70-74M

984 JOSEP COLOME SOMOZA C.N. SABADELL CE32765G70-74M1 V4M

7010 MICHAEL STOLLERY LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5985NG70-74M1 V4M

2TOTAL:
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